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FEIEAERR

BBQ SPECIALTY

Peking Duck (per piece), 13
Condiments

Elyaysds

Roasted BBQ Duck,
Sweet Plum Sauce

EEHEHBE

Roasted BBQ Pork, 42
Jarrah Honey

IRET NG

Spicy Crispy Pork Belly 39
PRAfE R BLTE B

49 /88

BRAg

HOT APPETISERS

Supreme Dim Sum 25
Selection 4)
M E RO

Rice Paper Prawn Roll 13
KBRS

Truffle Vegetable 18
Spring Rolls 2y V
WEERES

Baked Crab Meat, 32
Portuguese Sauce

BETIRES

Vegetable Spring Rolls 2) V 15
TEEH

Crispy Bean Curd, 19
Chilli, Salt VvV GFO
MEEEZE

Crystal Vegetable
Dumplings 3) V 15
VN B

Deep Fried Crocodile, 26
Chilli Sea Salt
RS EE It Y

Eggplant, Salted Egg Yolk 18
Ecopiime

Crispy Soft Shell Crab, 32
Dried Chilli, Garlic (2)

ffe B2 AR T B

V Vegan GF Gluten Free

’ Hot & Sour Soup
PR AR IR PR EE

]

SOUP
WA Blue Manna Crab Meat

Crab Meat & Egg
Flower Corn Soup

BARKE

Double Boiled Free Range 39
Chicken Soup, Abalone

o o E M E RS

Sweet Corn & 18

Asparagus Soup V
RREES

Chinese Mushroom 18
Vegetable Soup V GF
ZWEERES

GFO Gluten Free Option s Signature Dish

Please note that credit card payments incur a service fee of 115%.
A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays and 15% on Public Holidays.

While Crown Perth will endeavour to accommodate requests for special meals for guests who have food allergies or intolerances, we cannot
guarantee completely allergy-free meals. This is due to the potential of trace allergens in the working environment and supplied ingredients.
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LIVE SEAFOOD

HEKkiEa

FRESH FISH
IN YOUR STYLE

Market Price

Steamed Ginger & Spring Onion

/ Steamed Garlic, Black Bean /
Steamed Chao Zhou Style / Deep
Fried, Superior Soy Sauce / Deep
Fried, Sweet & Sour Sauce

AIIE: B/ MR A/ B H 2 N/ EHER
&mrE

Wok Fried Lobster, MP
Crispy Garlic, Spiced Salt
T RE R

Steamed Lobster, MP
Minced Garlic
E b L

Wok Baked Lobster, MP
Ginger, Scallion

ERIRER

Wok Baked Lobster, MP
Supreme Broth

L5 IREER

& FI2EE

DELICACIES

Braised Whole WA Abalone 178
REEIEH

Japanese Premium 168
Sea Cucumber, Abalone
AIEFARES M AT

Stir Fried Sliced 298

Fresh Abalone

B A

=y o2

SEAFOOD

Stir Fried Black Garlic
Scallops, Asparagus
EREENTET

Stir Fried Scallops,
Asparagus, Ginkgo Nuts
FBRITF

Crispy Patagonian Toothfish,
Ginger, Garlic Sauce
EHnEREREa

Kung Pao King Prawns,
Dried Chilli, Cashew Nuts
= {REFURER

Wok Fried King Prawns,
Chilli Sea Salt GFO
i EE AR R ER

Wok Fried Squid,
Premium XO Sauce

XOBE L &L

Deep Fried Squid,
Chilli Sea Salt
RIS EE KB ER

King Prawns, Organic
Tamarind Sauce

BREETE I IIRIK

69

55

54

42

39

56
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PORK & LAMB

New Style Mapo Tofu,
Minced Pork
ME e E DS

Sweet & Sour Corn-fed
Pork, Dragon Eye Longan
BEARMAME Y

Wok Fried Sliced Lamb,
Leek, Mongolian Sauce

EEMFER

Szechuan Lamb Rack,
Chilli, Cumin
JIRFE 52

Peking Pork Loin
REEEA

H+RE

BEEF

Sautéed 9+ Margaret River
Wagyu Beef Sirloin,

XO Sauce (200g)

XOE IS B A A4k

Wok Fried Riverine Beef
Fillet, Honey Pepper Sauce
B

Poached Szechuan
Beef, Chilli Oil
Mk EGH

Wok Fried Beef,
Black Garlic

Beef Fillet,
Garlic Sauce GF
AR AL

39

41

52

54

42

95

52

54

55

52

)

RBEEE

CHICKEN & CROCODILE

Kung Pao Chicken, Dried Chilli, 40
Cashew Nuts

= IREEER

Deep Fried Sesame Chicken, 42
Honey Lemon Sauce

FRE R HEAE

Stir Fried Chicken, 41
Satay Sauce

Crispy Mount Barker Chicken, 44
Coriander Garlic
Vinegar Sauce GFO

e & L3

Wok Fried Chicken, 45
Black Garlic
Crocodile Szechuan Chilli Oil 46
NS arn

Stir Fried Crocodile, 46
Garlic Black Bean Sauce
EnmnEan
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RRE

VEGETABLES & TOFU

Broccolini, Assorted
Mushrooms, Oyster Sauce

SRR R E

Stir Fried Kale,
Ginger, Garlic V GF
HRDPRER

Buddha’s Delight, Sautéed
Assorted Vegetables,
Mushrooms V

EHER

Stir Fried Water Spinach,
Sambal Sauce
LEEB LR

Steamed Bean Curd,
Soy Sauce V
FHEXTE

BRI
RICE

Silks Signature Fried Rice,
Scallops, Prawns,

XO Sauce GFO
EEFEER

Fried Rice Crab Meat,
Truffle Sauce

MEEBEAKR

Yangzhou Fried Rice,

BBQ Glazed Pork, Prawns
B b

Chicken Fried Rice GF
IR

Vegetable Fried Rice V GF
FEER

Steamed Fragrant
Jasmine Rice

HE AR ()

33

26

29

29

26

39

42

35

33

29

M EmE

NOODLES

Fried Egg Noodles,
BBQ Pork, Superior
Soy Sauce

BOHE X Bk

Wok Fried Flat Rice Noodles,

Beef, Dark Soy Sauce
Fe kAP AT

Fried Vermicelli Noodles,
Szechuan Vegetables, Pork

A RRR IR

Fried Vermicelli Noodles,
Chicken

BRI Y1 22

Fried Vermicelli Noodles,
Vegetable V
BRUDZE N OK D

EHES

DESSERT

Chocolate Mousse,

Caramelised Banana Ice Cream

55 hRAT RS R IKGH M

Ginger Caramel Flan,
Mango Passionfruit Sorbet

ZEBRIEFEREETRIKE

Taro Pancake,
White Chocolate Ice Cream

= SR 5 15 % 1 kGE M

White Chocolate Ice Cream (2)

HI55e Sk

Mango Pudding,
Mango Gel, Macaron
BETHE

Double Boiled
Superior Bird’s Nest

KT E

39

35

36

29

23

18

19

18

148



